CV

(Application Form)

ELNUR MUSTAFAZADE

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Main info

Name/Surname: . ELNUR MUSTAFAZADE

Position applied for: | Chief Mate Desired Vessel Type:  General Cargo Vessels
Minimum salary $: Negotiable Birthday/ Place of birth: | 03.09.1994 Azerbaijan
+
Phones: 994505187757 Citizenship: | Azerbaijan

Country of residence /

E-mail: | elnur.mustafazadeh@gmail. Baku

com City:

Messenger: Home address: gzk:gzggAllyev strhouse
Englishlevel: Average Closestairport: Haydar Aliyev AIRPORT (
Russianlevel: |ypper GYD)

USAvisavalidup: | No Schengen visa valid up:| No

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book DQK 022954 10.03.2023 Azerbaijan 10.03.2028
International passport C01349327 21.12.2016 Azerbaijan 20.12.2026
National passport AA0708205 07.09.2019 Azerbaijan 06.09.2029

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Rank Chief Mate

Professional license 0006700 23.01.2023 Azerbaijan 23.01.2028
0006700 23.01.2023 Azerbaijan 23.01.2028

Endorsement



Certificates

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Radar Management SQ-0325-21 20.09.2021 Azerbaijan 13.09.2026
(ARPA+Radar)
Bridge Team Management SW-0471-22 09.09.2022 Azerbaijan 08.09.2027
Ship Carrying SK-0531-21 10.12.2021 Azerbaijan 09.12.2026
Dandr/hazard Cargo
Advanced Fire Fighting SJ-1325-22 20.09.2022 Azerbaijan 20.09.2027
Basic Safety Training S0-1294-23 27.03.2023 Azerbaijan 17.03.2028
Medical First Aid SN-1252-22 29.09.2022 Azerbaijan 29.09.2027
GMDSS Operator DQ-0385-21 07.09.2021 Azerbaijan 01.09.2026
GMDSS Endorsement DQ-0385-21 07.09.2021 Azerbaijan 01.09.2026
Ship's Gas Analysers and ST-0098-23 11.08.2023 Azerbaijan 11.08.2028
Their Operation
Advanced Training for oil SB-0225-23 19.07.2023 Azerbaijan 19.07.2028
tanker cargo operations
Basic training and
qualifications onoil and SA-0397-21 14.12.2021 Azerbaijan 14.12.2026
chemical tanker cargo
operations
Leadership and Teamwork DL-0776-22 18.05.2022 Azerbaijan 12.05.2027
Proficiencyin Fast Rescue SU-0038-23 31.01.2023 Azerbaijan 31.01.2028
Boats
Proficiencyin Survival SL-2034-21 29.11.2021 Azerbaijan 19.11.2026
Craft and RB
International Safety SP-2101-21 24.11.2021 Azerbaijan 12.11.2026
Management Code
Training for seafarers with
designated security duties SH-1134-21 23.11.2021 Azerbaijan 23.11.2026
VI/6
Dangerous and Hazardous SK-0531-21 10.12.2021 Azerbaijan 09.12.2026
Substances (V4,V5)
Advanced Training for
chemical tanker cargo AS-0092-23 28.07.2023 Azerbaijan 21.07.2028
operations
Inert Gas System (IGS) SX-0059-18 13.12.2018 Azerbaijan 13.12.2023
Crisis Management and SE-0066-23 11.05.2023 Azerbaijan 11.05.2028

Human Behavior Training



Safety training for

personnel providing direct

) SD-0019-22 22.04.2022 Azerbaijan 22.04.2027
serviceto passengers
Crowd management SC-0098-23 05.05.2023 Azerbaijan 05.05.2028
training
Ship Security Officer SG-0277-21 16.11.2021 Azerbaijan 04.11.2026
Ship Handling And SV-0200-22 08.06.2022 Azerbaijan 08.06.2027
Manoeuvring
ECDIS S7-0363-21 04.08.2021 Azerbaijan 04.08.2026
Medical Care SM-0110-22 13.04.2022 Azerbaijan 13.04.2027
Full DP 41144 14.08.2023 England 14.08.2028
Medical certificates
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's Medical 01220885 01.04.2025 Azerbaijan 01.04.2027

Certificate

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

02.04.2024

Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up
Azerbaijan Seaman Book DQK022954 10.03.2023 10.03.2028
Liberia Seaman Book 1939682 05.10.2024 05.10.2029
Seaservice
Position Vessel Name VSR GT/HP From - Till Sl
Country
General Cargo
Chief Officer Ayssel/ Vessel / 7009 4368 /2995 18.04.2025
Liberia 11.10.2025 Bek Shipping
Chief Officer Pilot Khﬁ%ﬁg Aliyev/ | General Cargo | 5684/2*1120 23.07.2024 | Palmali Shipping
iberi
Vessel / 6933 30.12.2024
30.12.2024
Gurban Abasov/ Crane vessel /
Chief Officer Azerbaijan 3343 21497/3+2516 =~ 1507:2024 ASCO
Chief Officer Volgo-dton 207/ General Cargo 3991/ 2*1324 22.04.2024 Cunda Shipping
Panama Vessel / 5338 15.05.2024
01.03.2024
Chief Officer Gubadli/ Azerbaijan PSV /3720 2180/ 2*2693 ASCO



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

Vasiliy Tatischev
/PALAU

Gubadli/ Azerbaijan

Gubadli/ Azerbaijan

Gubadl/ Azerbaijan

Gubadl/ Azerbaijan

Gubadl/ Azerbaijan

Lyutoga/ Azerbaijan

Ehram Khaligov/
Azerbaijan

Mardakan/ Azerbaijan

Vadim Seyidov/
Azerbaijan

Om/ Azerbaijan

Turkan/ Azerbaijan

Ehram Khaligov/

Azerbaijan

Atlet-5/ Azerbaijan

General Cargo
Vessel / 5009

PSV

PSV

PSV

PSV

PSV

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

Crane vessel

3956/ 2*1324

2180/ 2*2693

2180/ 2*2693

2180/ 2*2693

2180/ 2*2693

2180/ 2*2693

1312/ 2*3510

2737 12*3600

1763/ 2*3000

2723/ 2*3600

1585/ 2*2420

1763/ 2*3000

2737 /2*3600

1384 /2*1033

28.09.2023
28.01.2024

01.07.2023
01.09.2023

15.03.2023
31.05.2023

13.01.2023
30.01.2023

01.12.2022
01.01.2023

01.10.2022
01.11.2022

16.08.2022
30.09.2022

01.07.2022
15.07.2022

16.06.2022
30.06.2022

01.06.2022
15.06.2022

16.04.2022
15.05.2022

01.01.2022
15.03.2022

16.12.2018
15.02.2019

11.05.2018
30.11.2018

Cunda Shipping

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

Caspian
Shipping
Company

Caspian
Shipping
Company

Biometrics



Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 2XL

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 93 Shoe size: 44

Additional info

Maritime education: | Bachelor Additional skills: | Navigation Engineering

Knowledge of other Turkish, Azerbaijan, English,

Speciality: | Navigation Engineering languages:
*| Russian,

Next of Kin
Next of kin:| Brother Kin phone: | +994503834243
Kin name, Surname: Elvin Mustafayev Kin address:

Notes

| GRADUATEDMASTER DEGREE FROM ISTANBUL UNIVERSITY , LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT AND TRANSPORTATION
FACULTY.



